FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Tuesday, 24 September 2024 at 6:54 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score

Wolver hampton - Tuesday, 24 September 2024

2:30 AM - At The Races 1m Social Followers Nursery (1576m)

08 Mystified 9/5:5 5 Jun'18 127.0 50 0
3:00 AM - At The Races 1m Social Followers Handicap (1576m)

07 Pinball Wizard 2/1: 44 1 Jan'17 134.0 10 ©

05 American Star 2/1:34 9 Mar '17 135.0 9.0 0
5:00 AM - Get Raceday Ready Handicap (Div 1) (1902m)

08 Outreach 3/1: 30 1 Feb '15 131.0 10 0
5:30 AM - Get Raceday Ready Handicap (Div 2) (1902m)

01 Cariad 4/3: 30 5 Apr'12 140.0 5.0 0
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Value

10.0

10.0
10.0

10.0

10.0

Emerg
Factor

5.0

1.0
9.0

1.0

5.0

Trainer

Butler

Owen
Carr

Usher

Scott

Jockey

Egan

Bowen
Sullivan

Heard

Shepherd

Age

2F

6G
5G

4G

aF



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Y eppoon - Tuesday, 24 September 2024

2:17 PM - Graeme Dougan Memorial (Bm65) (1800m)

01 Deepstrike

6/3: 37

7

7

Jun 23

59L 675 56.0

4:47 PM - Donate To Australia Prostate Cancer (Bm58) (1400m)

03 Santorini Summer

2/1: 55

3

7

Jul '19

42L 575 61.5
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Wt
Now

67.0

61.0

Fred
Factor

-34

10.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

106

20.0

BLP Vaue
3 6.4
17

Emerg
Factor

36

13.0

Trainer Jockey Age
Manzelma Butler G
nn

Jones Hamblin 8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Swan Hill - Tuesday, 24 September 2024

4:30 PM - The Bottle O Swan Hill (Bm64) (1300m)
05 Air Defence 11: 47 9 8 Mar 21 33L 57.0 59.0 60.0 7.2 242 15 16.2 Coffey Aitken G
15 Smart Elissim 2/1: 12 2 Jun'19 0.8L 555 60.0 -38.8 -248 -36 468 -26.8 Coffey
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Beverley - Wednesday, 25 September 2024

2:02 AM - Ward Homes Y orkshire Handicap (Div 2) (1636m)
06 Paladin 11:6 1 4 Jun'11 2.8L 59.0 57.0 129.0 55.6 606 59 56.6 Johnston Fanning 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Listowel - Wednesday, 25 September 2024

2:30 AM - Jet, Peggy & Eamonn O'Carroll Memorial Handicap (3135m)
03 Messerschmitt 2/1:8 4 5 Jan '20 3.8L 63.0 59.0
04 Emphasis 13/7: 6 6 7 Feb'19 152L 60.0 60.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor

135.0 56.6
134.0 72.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

65.6
85.7

BLP Vaue

61
79

Emerg Trainer
Factor

60.6 Meade
78.7 O'Brien

Jockey

Powell
Moore

Age

3G
3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Phar Lap Raceway - Wednesday, 25 September 2024

10:34 AM - Seahor se Supplements Maiden (1200m)

10 Grane 4/3:0 3 Mar '16 55.5 3.0
2:04 PM - Echoes Of Heaven (Bm65) (1600m)
04 Paragon 4/2:10 5 4 Dec'l7 37L 575 590 580 53 14.3
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BLP Vaue
0 100
9

Emerg
Factor

3.0

103

Trainer

Carston

Wynne

Jockey Age
Atchamah  3F
Comignagh 4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 25 September 2024

3:10 PM - Casino Prince @ Vinery Stud (Bm72) (2140m)

01 Aristonous 2/1: 20 1 6 Jun 23 42L 580 56.0 615
3:45PM - Pinatubo First Yearlings @ Darley (Bm72) (1600m)

01 Stonecoat 2/1: 15 2 10 Jun 23 9.7L 645 61.0 62.0

03 Cash Me 2/1: 14 8 1 Aug '23 59.0 59.0
4:20 PM - TAB (Bm78) (1600m)

01 Peshmerga 2/1: 15 8 8 Nov '23 52L 530 60.0 615

02 Sweet Mercy 2/1:29 11 8 Nov'23 52L 585 54.0 59.0
4:55 PM - Best Of Bordeaux First Foals (Bm78) (1300m)

05 Heman 6/2: 8 1 10 Nov'23  35L 555 540 595

12 BIluff 'n' Bluster 4/2: 58 4 5 Jan'23 71L 575 585 54.0

06 Crafty Eagle 2/1:13 8 5 May'23  3.7L 58.0 575 585

08 Mayfair Spirit 2/1: 48 9 6 Aug'22  55L 615 575 58.0
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Fred  Months
Factor Idie
5.4
5.0
17.2 10
21 10
5.4 10
52
3.7
-0.3

Form BLP
Score
124 11
170 15
9.0 1
332 25
211 10
164 15
142 10
16.7 8
14.7 5

Value

9.0

4.3

Emerg
Factor

6.4

7.0
8.0

252
131

6.4

11.7
8.7

Trainer

Archibald

Kelley
Cummings

Smith
Payne

Snowden
Coyle
Thompson
Lees

Jockey

Osmond

Keatings
Clark

Wadick
Osmond

Berry
Adkins
Schofield
Osmond

Age

6G

5G
5G

6M
5M

4G
8G
5G
9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Last
Marg

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

Doomben - Wednesday, 25 September 2024

4:03 PM - Eureka Stud (Bm68) (1640m)

01 Pentito 4/2: 35 2 7 Apr 23
4:38 PM - XXXX Gold Plate (C4) (1350m)

02 Basarwa 2/1: 23 1 11 Feb 22

11 Rainbow Connection  6/3: 21 3 8 Oct '22

4.5L

9.8L
3.0L

60.0 56.5
55.0 52.5
60.0 60.0
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Now

61.5

60.0
58.5

Fred
Factor

2.9

11.7
18

Months
Idle

Form
Score

11.9

23.7
12.8

BLP Vaue

22

Emerg
Factor

49

12.7
4.8

Trainer

Edwards

Lees
Dunn

Jockey

Lang

Mallyon
Orman

Age

6G

G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Strathalbyn - Wednesday, 25 September 2024

4:10 PM - SA Sea Rescue Squadron Hcp (56) (1200m)

05 Jaywick 2/1:29 3 5 Oct '23 11L 59.5

02 Deevine 2/1: 49 6 5 Jul '23 49L 56.0
4:45PM - Sportsbet Fast Form (Bm56) (1350m)

01 Final Chance 2/1: 36 1 3 Jun'20  40L 595
5:20 PM - Sportsbet Jockey Watch (Bm56) (2050m)

13 LoveFrom Lucy 2/1: 47 14 5 Apr 20 27L 570
5:55 PM - South Australian Country Fire Service Hep (56) (1600m)

03 Toyetic 2/1:39 3 5 May 22  4.4L 60.0

12 Fight For Freedom 2/1: 66 5 10 Dec'20 8.6L 55.0

09 Sadler's Song 2/1: 44 12 3 Dec'2l  36L 56.0

01 Hobo Bob 4/2: 48 16 1 Feb'21 58.0

Last Carried Win

Wt

58.0
59.0

59.0

54.5

59.5
59.0
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Wt
Now

58.5
60.0

63.0

59.5
54.0
56.0
60.0

Fred Months

Factor

-0.8
10.3

6.3

-1.2

3.6
109

16

Idle

11

Form
Score

7.2
21.3

10.3

17.8

11.6
25.9
217
18.6

BLP

15

Value

5.8

6.2

Emerg
Factor

22
16.3

7.3

12.8

6.6
15.9
18.7
17.6

Trainer

Potter
Balfour

Whittle

Gordon

Bishop
Bogarts
Moody
Norton

Jockey

Potter
Johnstone

Chadwick

Tourneur

Milnes
Lai
Voorham
Lloyd

Age

8G
8G

™

8M

G
9G
6M
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Bendigo - Wednesday, 25 September 2024

5:05 PM - Club Barham Hcp (64) (1300m)
02 Reprisal 3/1:11 1 3 Mar '13 21L 60.0 57.0 60.0 -0.2 3.8 2 7.2 0.8 O'Brien Mott 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Win
Wt

Wt
Now

Belmont Park - Wednesday, 25 September 2024

6:10 PM - Drummond Golf Hcp (C3) (1400m)

07 Dorado 2/1:28 9 5 Jul 22 41L 57.0
6:50 PM - All WA Races Live And Free On 7Plus Hcp (C1) (1650m)

07 More Special 2/1: 24 3 4 Jan '23 34L 59.0
7:30 PM - Download The 7Plus App Today (RsOly) (1200m)

03 Madam Kisses 2/1: 26 2 5 Sep '23 42L 59.0

04 Swim Through 2/1: 28 5 6 Aug'23  35L 580

59.5

54.5

54.5
56.5
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55.5

58.5

58.0
57.5

Fred
Factor

4.9

-0.5

-0.1
19

Months
Idle

12

Form BLP

Score

189 9
6.5 3
6.9 4

129 7

Value

6.5

51

Emerg
Factor

139

25

1.9
6.9

Trainer

McLaren

Jordan

Riordan
Maley

Jockey

Carbery

Staples

Azzopardi
Pike

Age

G

am

6M
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 25 September 2024

9:05 PM - Wan Chai Hep (C5) (1800m)

10 Right Honourable 1/1: 83 4 7 Mar '15 23L 56.0 60.0 545
11:10 PM - Central Hcp (C3) (1650m)
02 Hameron 2/1: 25 1 7 May'22 35L 610 580 60.0
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Fred
Factor

4.2

0.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

15.2

8.4

BLP Vaue

11

Emerg
Factor

82

14

Trainer

Newnham  Chadwick

Lui

Jockey

Chung

Age

11G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Happy Valley - Thursday, 26 September 2024

12:50 AM - Causeway Bay Hcp (C3) (1000m)
02 Atomic Force 30/9: 31 4 1 Jan '12 56.0 60.0 31 8.1 4 71 Mo Bentley 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Redcar - Thursday, 26 September 2024

1:32 AM - Weatherbys Digital Solutions Handicap (Div 2) (2201m)
01 No Surrender 2/1:8 10 6 Jan 21 40L 580 62.0 140.0 70.8 868 76 80.8 Dunlop Havlin 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Goodwood - Thursday, 26 September 2024

2:50 AM - William Hill Handicap (1991m)
08 Uncle Dick 1/1:51 4 8 Jul '20 238L 64.0 640 126.0 71.9 839 79 75.9 Houghton Carmichael 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Kempton - Thursday, 26 September 2024

5:00 AM - Happy 70th Birthday Paul Fox Handicap (1320m)
07 Crafty Spirit 2/1:13 6 3 Apr'19 10L 58.0 59.0 133.0 60.1 69.1 63 66.1 Cox Ryan 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Northam - Thursday, 26 September 2024

3:55 PM - TABtouch Better Your Bet Hcp (C1) (1000m)

02 Home James 4/2: 14 2 2 Dec'22 20L 575
5:11 PM - Boulevard Fine Jewellery Hep (C5) (1000m)

06 Prince Amongst Men  1/1: 36 7 6 Nov'20 3.7L 540
7:40 PM - Northam Cup - Sunday 27 October Hcp (C3) (1600m)

06 Jarman 4/2: 65 3 7 Oct 21 48L 575

Win
Wt

59.5

57.0

575
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Wt
Now

59.0

57.0

Fred
Factor

4.7

6.0

44

Months
Idle

Form
Score

8.7

19.0

14.4

BLP

12

11

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

6.7 Parnham

13.0 Naylor

7.4 Jones

Jockey

Dhurun

Watson

Fiore

Age

4G

6G

9G
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